_22000 427916

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	atus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	





900425585609

25. 2024 HAR 12 PM 12: 40

DocuSign Envelope ID: ECFD3283-A2F0-44F5-8EFC-2EED91E7DCE8 COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
NEW STO SUBJECT:	NELAKE ESTATES LLC			
SOBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Andrew Hock			
		Name of Person		
	SELAKE ESTATES LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing, adence concerning this matter to the following: Andrew Hock Name of Person DeWitt Law Firm P.A. Firm/Company 1560 W. Cleveland Street Address Tampa, FL 33606 City/State and Zip Code andrewhock@dewittlaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Tenson Tens			
		Firm/Company		2021 SE
	1560 W. Cleveland Street			2024 HAR 12 PH 12: 40 SECRETARY OF STATE FAIT ATTASSEE, FI
		Address		2500元
	Tampa, FL 33606			TOF P
		City/State and Zip Code		mo N
	- -			- 15 H
For further information c		•	fication)	
Andrew Hock	- '	813 690-5650		
Name o	of Person	at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certifical Certified	te of Status & Copy
Mailing Addres Registration			ction	
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Cor	rporations	
P.O. Box 633 Tallahassee.		The Centre of T	Fallahassee se Street, Suite 8	.10
rananassee.	1 40 ジェントマ	~~ I > 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a once, ounce	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: ECFD3283-A2F0-44F5-8EFC-2EED91E7DCE8

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)		
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 10/04/2022				
Florida document number L22000427916				
fortda document rearroct	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company he	re:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the de-	signation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)			
		TAR TAR		
		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	•			
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u> </u>	76 m m 1.2 m m III mag		
		ಗೂ ನ ಟಿ		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address on our re	cords, enter the name of the new regis		
igent and/or the new registered office addr	ess here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:	DeWitt Law Firm P.A.			
New Registered Office Address:	1560 W. Cleveland Street			
Now registered Street Madress.	Enter Flori	ida street address		
	Tampa	Florida 33606		
	£"			

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

> andrew Hock 1f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: ECFD3283-A2F0-44F5-8EFC-2EED91E7DCE8
11 amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added
or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
Member	AgTech Florida LLC	17523 BUCKINGHAM GARDEN DR	□Add
		LITHIA, FL 33547	■Remove
			Change
Member	ADS Ventures LLC	4406 LAIRD CIRCLE	≣ Add
		SANTA CLARA, CA 95054	□Remove
		٠, 	ZO Add
		- <u> </u>	— Sicility to
			PHChange J
		<u> </u>	<u>⊡</u> ⊡⊼dd
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		·	□Change

				- -				_
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
								_
					-			_
								_
							<u> </u>	-
				····				
								_
								_
							2021 SE	-
	-		-			<u>ب۔</u> خز		- (
							HAR	er 5'45'
		_					2	_ ;-{ -
							PH 12: 40	المحري المحالة المحالة
			-				TOP F	
					 -		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
								_
Effective (f an effectiv	date, if other than the date is listed, the date in	re date of filin ust be specific and	g: I cannot be prior	to date of tiling o	or more than 90 da	(optional) vs after filing.)	Pursuant to 60	5,0207
<u>Note:</u> If th	he date inserted in this less of the factive date on the	block does not r	neet the applic	able statutory f	iling requiremen	its, this date v	vill not be lis	acd as
a comen	seriective date on the	reparement or a	state s records					
record sp	occities a delayed effect	ive date, but no	an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.	m. on the earlie	rof: (b) The	90th day aft	er the
d is filed.							•	
	3/4/2024		2024					
			ocuSigned by:	·				
Dated			scusigised by:					
Dated		$\int \int$						

Filing Fee: \$25.00